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- Start Dates Holidays & Professional Development Days  (nocloss)
Friday, Jan 7 Friday, May 27 Friday, Oct 14
- Main Start Date Monday, Jan 17 Monday, May 30 Thurs-Fri, Nov 24-25
Monday, Feb 21 Monday, Jul 4 Friday, Dec 23
Holidays Friday, Mar 18 Friday, Aug 5 Mon-Fri, Dec 26-30

Friday, Apr 15 Monday, Sep 5



